Resultats 2009

Honneurs Points

Compagnies

Prénoms Poms
Femmes
Laetitia LEEKNEGT
S Opﬁie SELLTER
FHommes
Antonio PODENCE
Dominique  LAUNAY
Serge FOUCHER
Antonio FURIO
Alain SERRANO
Alain MOUVEAU
JMarc DUBOIS
Marc ROUELLE
Christian PETIT
Stéphane HECQUED
Bernard GONTIER
Olivier KRZECZOWSKI
Andres FORTUNY
Patrice LAUTHREY
Christophe ~ LECLERT
P.Jean GEHANNIN
Michel TIRAND
Philippe GODINGEN
Gilles LECLERT
Daniel CARPENTIER
J.Pierre NICOLAS
Philippe MARTIN
Christian JOLIVET
Martial KMITA
Fréderic HALLEZ
Daniel LEGROS
J.Claude LE LAYOUR
Serge DEHUT

Saint Pathus
Marly la Ville

Marly la Ville
Montmorency
Villeparisis
Saint-Pathus
Villeparisis
Montmorency
Montmorency
Provins
Saint-Pathus
Saint-Pathus
Saint-Pathus
Saint-Pathus
Marly-la-Ville
Ozoir
Saint-Pathus
Annet
Marly-la-Ville
Ozoir
Saint-Pathus
Saint-Pathus
Montmorency
Marly-la-Ville
Wodecq
Mitry Mory
La Chapelle

Dammartin
Marly-la-Ville
Louvres

19
18
17
15
14
12
12
11
11
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